
australian made resin coffee table with moulded square edges and inset plinth 
base. Available in 2 sizes and multiple colours, they can sit independently or 
be combined  to form a longer table.
produced in australia, the resin and has a low voc emission and minimal 
greenhouse gas release. custom colours available on application based on 
project scale.
 

slab coffee table

grazia&co melbourne
1 / 10-14 advantage road
highett, vic, 3190
phone  03  9555  5760

grazia&co  sydney     
12b,  32  ralph street 
alexandria, nsw,  2015                 
phone 02 8914 0350



vanilla smoothie toffee

resin - matt or polished

finnegan



technical specifications

slab coffee table

35
0

35
0

35
0

35
0

60
0

700

1250

60
0



product specifications

warranty 
i. warranty period of 1 year for the structural integrity of the 
furniture under ‘normal use’.
ii. broken, missing or ceased attachments like levelling feet, rubber 
stoppers and felt pads are not warranted.

all terms outlined in this document are applicable exclusively to 
projects and orders that are based in australia. 
for warranty claims outside australia, please note that a 12 month 
warranty period will apply, all claims are to be taken up with the 
international selling agent.

to view the full warranty please refer to the link below
https://graziaandco.com.au/grazia-terms-and-conditions/

craftmanship:		 manufactured in australia

materials:		  resin

lead time: 		  if not in stock, 10-12 weeks

suitability:		  indoor use

year released
2019

australian 

made

1 year 

warranty

1



finishes & product care

glass, perspex, resin and ceramic
these hard flat surface materials should be cleaned and or 
dusted with a soft cloth. for more stubborn marks, use a non-
abrasive mild soap and damp cloth. never use wool metallic 
scourers as these will scratch the surface. chipping and 
scratching are considered wear and tear of the product are not 
warranted

no direct 
sunlight


